
at Marathon WIMarathon Mini-Ultra Triathlon and 5K Run
7:30 AM on 6/15/2013

20 RacersOfficial Results

Overall TimeClass
Place NameBib Class Time BehindPlace

5KDistance:
Jason Bond831 5K_M_30 18:33.6 01
Amanda Sonnentag872 5K_F_30 28:06.6 +9:33.01Marathon, WI
Krissy Flick963 5K_F_30 28:09.6 +9:36.02Colby, WI
Zach Barnet994 5K_M_30 29:39.6 +11:06.02Marathon, WI
Tom Barnet1005 5K_M_50 30:11.3 +11:37.71Marathon, WI
Dick Lange936 5K_M_50 30:11.9 +11:38.32Colby, WI
Michelle Lange927 5K_F_50 31:50.1 +13:16.51Colby, WI
Halle Tallitsch868 5K_F_12 33:10.2 +14:36.61Mosinee, WI
Mike Tallitsch859 5K_M_30 33:33.4 +14:59.83Mosinee, WI
Dan Shoman8910 5K_M_40 34:50.4 +16:16.81Wausau, WI
Carrie Mickelson9111 5K_F_40 35:54.0 +17:20.41Lake Mills, WI
Nicole Shoman8812 5K_F_30 35:54.5 +17:20.93Wausau, WI
Rebecca Mohr9013 5K_F_13 37:07.5 +18:33.91Marathon, WI
Sheila Bohman8214 5K_F_20 37:28.4 +18:54.81
Linda Blume9815 5K_F_40 37:32.2 +18:58.62Marathon, WI
Kay Tessmer8116 5K_F_50 43:56.5 +25:22.92
Jennifer Doughtery10117 5K_F_40 45:09.0 +26:35.43
Kristin Jacobson9418 5K_F_30 1:02:34.7 +44:01.14Marathon, WI
Abram Jacobson9519 5K_M_12 1:02:35.8 +44:02.21Marathon, WI
Gary Raether8020 5K_M_60 1:02:39.8 +44:06.21

Page 1 of 18:55:06 PM on 6/16/2013 Timing and Results by Performance Timing



at Marathon WIMarathon Mini-Ultra Triathlon and 5K Run
7:30 AM on 6/15/2013

20 RacersOfficial Results

Place TimeClass
in Sex NameBib Class Time BehindPlace

5K-Men-5K
Jason Bond831 5K_M_30 18:33.6 01
Zach Barnet992 5K_M_30 29:39.6 +11:06.02Marathon, WI
Tom Barnet1003 5K_M_50 30:11.3 +11:37.71Marathon, WI
Dick Lange934 5K_M_50 30:11.9 +11:38.32Colby, WI
Mike Tallitsch855 5K_M_30 33:33.4 +14:59.83Mosinee, WI
Dan Shoman896 5K_M_40 34:50.4 +16:16.81Wausau, WI
Abram Jacobson957 5K_M_12 1:02:35.8 +44:02.21Marathon, WI
Gary Raether808 5K_M_60 1:02:39.8 +44:06.21

5K-Women-5K
Amanda Sonnentag871 5K_F_30 28:06.6 01Marathon, WI
Krissy Flick962 5K_F_30 28:09.6 +3.02Colby, WI
Michelle Lange923 5K_F_50 31:50.1 +3:43.51Colby, WI
Halle Tallitsch864 5K_F_12 33:10.2 +5:03.61Mosinee, WI
Carrie Mickelson915 5K_F_40 35:54.0 +7:47.41Lake Mills, WI
Nicole Shoman886 5K_F_30 35:54.5 +7:47.93Wausau, WI
Rebecca Mohr907 5K_F_13 37:07.5 +9:00.91Marathon, WI
Sheila Bohman828 5K_F_20 37:28.4 +9:21.81
Linda Blume989 5K_F_40 37:32.2 +9:25.62Marathon, WI
Kay Tessmer8110 5K_F_50 43:56.5 +15:49.92
Jennifer Doughtery10111 5K_F_40 45:09.0 +17:02.43
Kristin Jacobson9412 5K_F_30 1:02:34.7 +34:28.14Marathon, WI
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at Marathon WIMarathon Mini-Ultra Triathlon and 5K Run
7:30 AM on 6/15/2013

20 RacersOfficial Results

Place NameBib TimeAffiliation BehindAge

Start Wave: 11Class: 5K_M_12 - 5K Run Male: 12 and Under 5K
JACOBSON, Abram951 1:02:35.8Marathon, WI 04

Start Wave: 11Class: 5K_M_30 - 5K Run Male: 30-39 5K
BOND, Jason831 18:33.6 038
BARNET, Zach992 29:39.6Marathon, WI +11:06.034
TALLITSCH, Mike853 33:33.4Mosinee, WI +14:59.838

Start Wave: 11Class: 5K_M_40 - 5K Run Male: 40-49 5K
SHOMAN, Dan891 34:50.4Wausau, WI 040

Start Wave: 11Class: 5K_M_50 - 5K Run Male: 50-59 5K
BARNET, Tom1001 30:11.3Marathon, WI 058
LANGE, Dick932 30:11.9Colby, WI +0.659

Start Wave: 11Class: 5K_M_60 - 5K Run Male: 60+ 5K
RAETHER, Gary801 1:02:39.8 068

Start Wave: 11Class: 5K_F_12 - 5K Run Female: 12 and Under 5K
TALLITSCH, Halle861 33:10.2Mosinee, WI 012

Start Wave: 11Class: 5K_F_13 - 5K Run Female: 13-19 5K
MOHR, Rebecca901 37:07.5Marathon, WI 013

Start Wave: 11Class: 5K_F_20 - 5K Run Female: 20-29 5K
BOHMAN, Sheila821 37:28.4 027

Start Wave: 11Class: 5K_F_30 - 5K Run Female: 30-39 5K
SONNENTAG, Amanda871 28:06.6Marathon, WI 035
FLICK, Krissy962 28:09.6Colby, WI +3.033
SHOMAN, Nicole883 35:54.5Wausau, WI +7:47.938
JACOBSON, Kristin944 1:02:34.7Marathon, WI +34:28.132

Start Wave: 11Class: 5K_F_40 - 5K Run Female: 40-49 5K
MICKELSON, Carrie911 35:54.0Lake Mills, WI 041
BLUME, Linda982 37:32.2Marathon, WI +1:38.248
DOUGHTERY, Jennifer1013 45:09.0 +9:15.043

Start Wave: 11Class: 5K_F_50 - 5K Run Female: 50-59 5K
LANGE, Michelle921 31:50.1Colby, WI 058
TESSMER, Kay812 43:56.5 +12:06.458
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